


This autumn and winter, we are excited to once again partner with Moët & Chandon for the 
spectacular transformation of The Orchard into a chic Après Bar, combining indulgent drinking and 

dining with traditional alpine fayre. 

Inspired by the rustic charm of Après-Ski and the elegance of Moët & Chandon Champagne, our 
menus have been designed to be comforting and satisfying, filled with exquisite cocktails, winter 
warmers and seasonal culinary delights - the perfect way to relax on a chilly winter’s afternoon, 

just as you would after a day on the slopes. 

NUNO CÉSAR DE SÁ
GENERAL MANAGER

EVE SPRITZ
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial, Botanist, Cloudy Bay, lime

WINTER SPRITZ
Moët & Chandon Impérial, Grand Marnier, cinnamon syrup, 
lemon juice, lemon bitters 

£22

£23

MULLED WINE

Merlot, plum, cinnamon, orange 

GRANTLEY MULLED APPLE

Belvedere, apple, star anise, cinnamon, vanilla

ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATE
Chocolate, Cointreau Noir, marshmellows, cream

Champagne Cocktails 

Seasonal Warmers 
£18

£18

£18

Champagne
125ML    BOTTLE

Moët & Chandon Impérial

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial

Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015                        

Dom Pérignon 2013

LARGE FORMAT

Moët & Chandon Impérial

 £23           £138

 £26           £156

 £38           £228

£75           £450  

MOËT & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE 2016
 

This season, Grantley Hall is delighted to host one of the first UK listings 
of the highly coveted Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 2016, prior to its 

official release in restaurants in January 2025. 

Bottle  |  £240

1.5L              3L

 £260           £520

From  the French Alps to Yorkshire

An Exclusive Release



 50MLVODKA 

Ketel One & Flavours  

Ciroc Blue & Flavours

Belvedere & Flavours

Grey Goose

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco   

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

RUM

Eminente Reserva 3 Year

Eminente Reserva 7 Year

Havana Club 3 Year

Havana Club 7 Year

Kraken Spiced 

WHISKY/WHISKEY

Macallan 12 Year

Glenmorangie 10 Year

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Woodford Reserve

Rittenhouse Straight Rye

Jameson

£16

£16

£20

£16

£16

£16

£18

 £14

 £20

 £16

£16

£16

£16

 £14

 £14

£16

£16

£16

Spirits

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures, we have 25ml measures available on request. A wider 

selection is available, please ask your server for details.

Slingsby London Dry

Masons of Yorkshire

Masons of Yorkshire Tea Edition

Whittaker’s Original

Opihr   

Elephant

Tanqueray Nº Ten

Star Of Bombay

Malfy

Malfy Con Limone

Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb

Hendrick’s

Brockmans

Monkey 47   

£16 each

All our gins are served as a 50ml measure with a complimentary 
Fever-Tree mixer of your choice:

Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, 

Ginger Beer, Soda Water

GRANTLEY SIGNATURE GIN & TONIC

Served with Fever-Tree tonic, garnished with rosemary, 
grapefruit & edible flowers.

  £18

£17 each

Gin



Cold Bath Lager

Cold Bath Pale Ale
Pint  |    £10     1/2 Pint  |    £5           

Pint  |    £10     1/2 Pint  |    £5

Cold Bath Lager, Harrogate UK

Peroni Red, Italy

Cold Bath Pale Ale, Harrogate UK

Peroni Gran Reserva, Italy

Black Sheep Amber Ale, Yorkshire UK

Aspall Cyder, Suffolk UK

330ml  |    £8

330ml  |    £9         

330ml  |    £8

500ml  |  £12

500ml  |    £9

500ml  |    £9 

Draught Beer

Bottled Beer & Cyder

GRAPEFRUIT BRAMBLE

Malfy Rosa, Select Aperitivo, raspberry, lemon 

ELDERFLOWER HIGHBALL

Belvedere Organic Infusions Lemon & Basil, elderflower, lemon, orange, tonic 

HIBISCUS PALOMA

Tequila, Cointreau, hibiscus, lime, soda 

PLATANO SOUR

Eminente Reserva 7 Year, banana, apple, lime 

VENETIAN SOUR

Gin, Select Aperitivo, lemon, soda 

SICIL IAN SOUR

Gin, Limoncello, lemon, lemonade 

WHITE NEGRONI

Italicus, Gin, Cocchi Americano

 

CLA SSIC  COCKTAILS  AVAILABLE  UPON REQUEST

Signature Cocktails 
£20 each

 BOTTLE125ML      WHITE

Grüner Veltliner, Talisman, Hungary

Chardonnay, Kingston Estate, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

£60

£78

£96

£10

£13

£16

Wine

£60

£78

£90

£10

£13

£15

£60

£72

£78

£10

£12

£13

ROSÉ 
Rioja Rosé, Bodegas Bagordi, Rioja, Spain

Rosé, Bolney Estate, Sussex, England

Whispering Angel, Provence, France

RED

Rupe Secca, Nero D’Avola, Italy

Rioja Vega, Crianza, Spain

Malbec, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina



Nirvana Bavarian Helles Lager, London UK (0.3%)

Cold Bath 1571 Pale Ale, Harrogate UK (0.5%)

Cold Bath 1571 Pale Ale, Harrogate UK (0.5%)

330ml  |  £7

330ml  |  £7

Pint  |    £10     1/2 Pint  |    £5

Bottled Low Alcohol Beer

Draught Beer

£14 each

CHILLI  & WATERMELON COOLER

GRANTLEY NOJITO

VIRGIN HIBISCUS BELLINI

Mocktails 

Liqueur Coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Espresso

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Macchiato 

Mocha

A Selection Of Teas (Please ask your server for our selection)

£19

£7

£7

£7

£7

£5

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

Hot Drinks 

Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola			 
Diet Coca-Cola
Lemonade				  
Soda Water
Fever Tree Tonic Water (Light, Elderflower & Mediterranean) 
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	
Fruit Juices (Apple, Orange, Cranberry & Pineapple)	

£6 each

LIVE MUSIC FROM 18:00 - 20:45
Taking place on Sunday evenings throughout the winter 

months. Blackout dates do apply.

Bookings are not required for guests who wish to enjoy a 
drink or two, reservations are only essential for dining. 

SUNDAY SESSIONS

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Low & No Alcohol

WHITE

Eins Zwei Zero Riesling, JJ Leitz, Rüdesheim, Germany (0%) £72£12

RED

Cuvée Rouge, Kolonne Null, Germany (0.5%) £72£12

 BOTTLE125ML      SPARKLING

Sparkling White, Wild Idol, Germany (0%) 

Sparkling Rosé, Wild Idol, Germany (0%)

£84

£84

£14

£14

Wine


