# —— APRÈS AT—— The Orchard



This autumn and winter, we are excited to once again partner with Moët & Chandon for the spectacular transformation of The Orchard into a chic Après Bar, combining indulgent drinking and dining with traditional alpine fayre.

Inspired by the rustic charm of Après-Ski and the elegance of Moët & Chandon Champagne, our menus have been designed to be comforting and satisfying, filled with exquisite cocktails, winter warmers and seasonal culinary delights - the perfect way to relax on a chilly winter's afternoon, just as you would after a day on the slopes.

#### **NUNO CÉSAR DE SÁ**

GENERAL MANAGER

## Champagne Cocktails

EVE SPRITZ	£22
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial, Botanist, Cloudy Bay, lime	
WINTER SPRITZ Moët & Chandon Impérial, Grand Marnier, cinnamon syrup, lemon juice, lemon bitters	£23

## Seasonal Warmers

MULLED WINE	£18
Merlot, plum, cinnamon, orange	
GRANTLEY MULLED APPLE	£18
Belvedere, apple, star anise, cinnamon, vanilla	
ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATE	£18
Chocolate, Cointreau Noir, marshmellows, cream	

## Champagne

	125ML	BOTTLE
Moët & Chandon Impérial	£23	£138
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial	£26	£156
Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015	£38	£228
Dom Pérignon 2013	£75	£450
LARGE FORMAT	1.5L	3L
		-
Moët & Chandon Impérial	£260	£520

An Exclusive Release

**MOËT & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE 2016** 

This season, Grantley Hall is delighted to host one of the first UK listings of the highly coveted Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 2016, prior to its official release in restaurants in January 2025.

Bottle | £240





## Spirits

VODKA	50ML
Ketel One & Flavours	£16
Ciroc Blue & Flavours	£16
Belvedere & Flavours	£16
Grey Goose	£16
TEQUILA	
El Jimador Blanco	£16
Patron Silver	£16
Patron Reposado	£20
RUM	
Eminente Reserva 3 Year	£16
Eminente Reserva 7 Year	£16
Havana Club 3 Year	£16
Havana Club 7 Year	£16
Kraken Spiced	£16
WHISKY/WHISKEY	
	640
Macallan 12 Year	£18
Glenmorangie 10 Year	£14
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	£20 £14
Woodford Reserve	£16
Rittenhouse Straight Rye	
Jameson	£14

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures, we have 25ml measures available on request. A wider selection is available, please ask your server for details.

## Gin

#### GRANTLEY SIGNATURE GIN & TONIC £18

Served with Fever-Tree tonic, garnished with rosemary, grapefruit & edible flowers.

#### £16 each

Slingsby London Dry

Masons of Yorkshire

Masons of Yorkshire Tea Edition

Whittaker's Original

Opihr

Elephant

Tanqueray N° Ten

Star Of Bombay

Malfy

Malfy Con Limone

Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb

Hendrick's

£17 each

Brockmans

Monkey 47

All our gins are served as a 50ml measure with a complimentary Fever-Tree mixer of your choice:

Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Soda Water

# Signature Cocktails

£20 each

#### **GRAPEFRUIT BRAMBLE**

Malfy Rosa, Select Aperitivo, raspberry, lemon

#### **ELDERFLOWER HIGHBALL**

Belvedere Organic Infusions Lemon & Basil, elderflower, lemon, orange, tonic

#### HIBISCUS PALOMA

Tequila, Cointreau, hibiscus, lime, soda

#### PLATANO SOUR

Eminente Reserva 7 Year, banana, apple, lime

#### **VENETIAN SOUR**

Gin, Select Aperitivo, lemon, soda

#### SICILIAN SOUR

Gin, Limoncello, lemon, lemonade

#### WHITE NEGRONI

Italicus, Gin, Cocchi Americano

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

## Wine

Aspall Cyder, Suffolk UK

WHITE	125ML	BOTTLE
Grüner Veltliner, Talisman, Hungary	£10	£60
Chardonnay, Kingston Estate, Australia	£13	£78
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand	£16	£96
ROSÉ		
Rioja Rosé, Bodegas Bagordi, Rioja, Spain	£10	£60
Rosé, Bolney Estate, Sussex, England	£13	£78
Whispering Angel, Provence, France	£15	£90
RED		
Rupe Secca, Nero D'Avola, Italy	£10	£60
Rioja Vega, Crianza, Spain	£12	£72
Malbec, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina	£13	£78
		Pint   £5 Pint   £5
Bottled Beer & Cyder		
Cold Bath Lager, Harrogate UK	33	30ml   £8
Peroni Red, Italy	33	30ml   £9
Cold Bath Pale Ale, Harrogate UK	33	30ml   £8
Peroni Gran Reserva, Italy	50	00ml   £12
Black Sheep Amber Ale, Yorkshire UK	50	00ml   £9

500ml | £9



## Wine

SPARKLING	125ML	BOTTLE
Sparkling White, Wild Idol, Germany (0%)	£14	£84
Sparkling Rosé, Wild Idol, Germany (0%)	£14	£84
WHITE		
Eins Zwei Zero Riesling, JJ Leitz, Rüdesheim, Germany (0%)	£12	£72
RED		
Cuvée Rouge, Kolonne Null, Germany (0.5%)	£12	£72

## Mocktails

£14 each

**CHILLI & WATERMELON COOLER** 

**GRANTLEY NOJITO** 

VIRGIN HIBISCUS BELLINI

## Bottled Low Alcohol Beer

Nirvana Bavarian Helles Lager, London UK (0.3%) 330ml | £7 Cold Bath 1571 Pale Ale, Harrogate UK (0.5%) 330ml | £7

## Draught Beer

Cold Bath 1571 Pale Ale, Harrogate UK (0.5%) Pint | £10 1/2 Pint | £5

## Soft Drinks

f6 each

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola

Lemonade

Soda Water

Fever Tree Tonic Water (Light, Elderflower & Mediterranean)

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fruit Juices (Apple, Orange, Cranberry & Pineapple)

## Hot Drinks

Liqueur Coffee	£19
Americano	£7
Cappuccino	£7
Flat White	£7
Latte	£7
Espresso	£5
Double Espresso	£7
Hot Chocolate	£7
Macchiato	£7
Mocha	£7
A Selection Of Teas (Please ask your server for our selection)	f7

### SUNDAY SESSIONS

#### LIVE MUSIC FROM 18:00 - 20:45

Taking place on Sunday evenings throughout the winter months. Blackout dates do apply.

Bookings are not required for guests who wish to enjoy a drink or two, reservations are only essential for dining.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.